
 
 
SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY PATTERN 2022/2023 

 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2022 
Re-open on     Thursday 1 September 2022 
Pupils return       Monday 5 September 2022 
Mid Term Closure    Monday 24 October- Friday 28 October 2022 (inc) 
Pupils return       Monday 31 October 2022 
Closure after school on    Friday 16 December 2022 
Number of openings     72 
 
 
SPRING TERM 2023 
Re-open on     Tuesday 3 January 2023 
Pupils return       Wednesday 4 January 2023 
Mid Term Closure     Monday 13 February- Friday 17 February 2023 (inc)  
Pupils return       Monday 20 February 2023 
Closure after school on    Friday 31 March 2023 
Number of openings     59 
 
 
SUMMER TERM 2023 
Re-open on      Monday 17 April 2023 
Pupils return       Monday 17 April 2023 
May Day Closure    Monday 1 May 2023 
Mid Term Closure    Monday 29 May - Friday 02 June 2023 (incl) 
Pupils return       Monday 5 June 2023 
Pupils finish after school     Wednesday 19 July 2023 
Closure after school    Friday 21 July 2023 
Number of openings      64 
 
 
 
TOTAL NUMBER OF OPENINGS - 195 
 
 
Inset Days  
 
In school   Thursday 1st September 2022 
In school   Friday 2nd September 2022  
Desegregated   Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
Desegregated   Thursday 20th July 2023 
Desegregated  Friday 21st July 2023 

  

  

  

 


